Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
High-accuracy Types of High-frequency
Multilayer Chip CapacitorsMultilayer Ceramic Capacitors (                  )
High-Q Capacitors (Microwave Chip Capacitors)
[High-accuracy Types of High-frequency
Multilayer Chip Capacitors]
Series:ECD

á RF modules, VCO, BPF, DUP, PA, etc.
á Cellular Phone, Bluetooth, Wireless LAN etc.
n Explanation of Part Numbers
n Construction
n Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
No Name
A Ceramic dielectric
B Inner electrode
C Substrate electrode
D Intermediate electrode
E External electrode
E C D G 0 E R 9 0 9
3Size Code 5Nominal Capacitance
6Capacitance Tolerance42Material Code
(Example)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
7Suffix Code
Packaging Styles
1Product Code
5
4
3
2
1
L
T
W
L1 L2
n Product Code
    ECD:High-Q Capacitors
n Precaution for Handling
    See Page 51 to 57
Code Size Code L W T L1, L2(EIA)
Z Type “06” 0.60±0.03 0.30±0.03 0.30±0.03 00.15±0.050
 (0201)
0 Type “10” 1.00±0.05 0.50±0.05 0.50±0.05 00.2±0.10
 (0402)
Unit : mm (inch)
n Packaging method
See Page 96
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
High-accuracy Types of High-frequency
Multilayer Chip CapacitorsMultilayer Ceramic Capacitors (                  )
n Temperature Coefficient
n Rated Voltage
n Nominal Capacitance
n Capacitance Tolerance
n Packaging Styles
Ex. R10 1R0 2R7 120
Nominal
0.10 pF 1.0 pF 2.7 pF 12 pFCapacitance
Code Packaing Styles Quantity
Type Ò06Ó (0201) Type Ò10Ó (0402)
T=0.3 T=0.5
E f 180 Paper taping
pcs./reel 15,000 pcs. / reel 10,000 pcs. / reelreel (Pitch : 2 mm)
Characteristics Temperature. Coefficient.
C0G 0 ± 30 ppm/¡C
Rated Voltage DC25V
Size Code
Tol. Code Capacitance Range Capacitance Tolerabce
(EIA)
Type Ò06Ó
8 0.10 to 0.50 pF ±0.05 pF
(0201)
9 0.60 to 0.90 pF ±0.075 pF
B 1.0 to 3.0 pF ±0.1 pF
8 0.10 to 0.50 pF ±0.05 pF
Type Ò10Ó
9 0.60 to 0.90 pF ±0.075 pF
(0402)
B 1.0 to 3.0 pF ±0.1 pF